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PRODUCT NAME
PRODUCT TYPE
PRODUCT MATERIAL
POWER SELECTION
COLOR TEMP SELECTION
BEAM ANGLE 
POWER CONSUMPTION
SURFACE FINISH
IP RATTING
DIMMABLE

COB MODULE
LED BULB
ALUMINIUM HEATSINK, LED COB HIGH POWER
9W / 11W / 13W / 15W
3000K / 4000K / 5000K
10 / 20 / 30 / 38 / 55
220V AC 50/60Hz
BLACK
IP20
YES
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COB MODULE

D I M E N S I O N

50mm.

78.5mm.

10 20 30

38 55

Unit: cd

C0-C180 C90-C270 G3

Dist(m)    Enadir (lx)   Dh/Dy B(m)

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

1248.79

312.20

138.75

78.05

49.95

1.08/1.08

2.16/2.16

3.23/3.25

4.31/4.33

5.39/5.41Dh

Dy
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